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COMMENCEMENT 2024 

Additional Year-End Events  
 

Including Graduate Hooding / Pinning Ceremonies 
 
TUESDAY, JUNE 4 
 

School of Theology — UG Brunch & Commissioning 
 
Fine Center (First Free Methodist Church Complex) 
11 a.m.–1 p.m. 
 

Contact:  Debbie Mercado, debbiemercado@spu.edu, 206-281-2838 
 
THURSDAY, JUNE 6 
 

School of Health Sciences — Nursing Celebrations: BSN Pinning 

Upper Gwinn Commons (Queen Anne / Cascade Rooms) 
4–6 p.m.  
Contact:  Michelle Anastacio, anastacioc@spu.edu, 206-281-2612 

 

School of Theology — Seattle Pacific Seminary Commissioning and Hooding 
 
First Free Methodist Church Sanctuary 
7–9 p.m. 
 

Contact:  Debbie Mercado, debbiemercado@spu.edu, 206-281-2838 
 
FRIDAY, JUNE 7 
 
School of Education — Undergraduate Pinning Ceremony 

Otto Miller Hall, Room 109 
8:15–9:15 a.m. 
 

Contact:  Peter Renn, Associate Dean, School of Education, rennp@spu.edu, 206-281-2028 
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Additional Year-End Events (Cont’d) 
 
School of Psychology, Family, and Community — CPY Convocation 
 

Demaray 150 
10:30 a.m.–12:30 p.m. 

 Anticipated Guests: 130. Anticipated graduates:  14 
 Contact:  Jessie Todd. toddj4@spu.edu, 206-281-2839 

 
School of Health Sciences — DNP Graduate Reception 

 SHS Building–6 Nickerson 

 11:30 a.m.–1 p.m. 
 Anticipated Guests:  80 

Contact:  Michelle Anastacio, anastacioc@spu.edu, 206-281-2612 

 

School of Education — Graduate Hooding Ceremony  

Upper Gwinn Commons (Queen Anne / Cascade Rooms) 
12–1 p.m.  

Anticipated Guests:  315, Anticipated graduates:  85 
Setup:  Theatre style for 400, Stage, cherry podium on stage, two check-in tables / foyer w/ 
tablecloths 

 Contact:  Sarah Kirschner, kirschners@spu.edu, 206-281-2198  

 

School of Psychology, Family, and Community — Industrial-Organizational Psychology 
(MA and PhD hoodings) 

E.E. Bach Theatre, McKinley Hall 
10–11:30 a.m. 

Anticipated Guests:  125, Anticipated graduates:  25 

Contact:  Will Stover, wstover@spu.edu, 206-831-2312 
 
 
School of Psychology, Family, and Community — MS Research Psychology Graduate Hooding 

E.B. Bach Theatre 
11:30 a.m.–1 p.m. 
 

Contact:  Bryce Mulder, mulderb@spu.edu, 206-281-2198 
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Additional Year-End Events (Cont’d) 
 
College of Arts and Sciences — BioCore Scholars Pinning Ceremony 
  

Eaton Hall 112 
11:30 a.m.–1 p.m. 
 

Contact: Jenny Tenlen, tenlenj@spu.edu, 206-281-2007 
  

School of Psychology, Family, and Community — Marriage and Family Therapy Hooding 
 
E.B. Bach Theatre 
12–1 p.m. 
 
Contact:  Audrey Heinz, heinza@spu.edu, 206-281-2762 
 
School of Business, Government & Economics — Business Graduate Hooding 

Nickerson Studios (big music room and foyer/lobby area) 
12 –1:15 p.m. 

Pierce Salave’a, piercesa@spu.edu, 206-281-2753 
 
 

mailto:tenlenj@spu.edu
mailto:heinza@spu.edu
mailto:piercesa@spu.edu

